



AWESOME FLAVOURED PORK CRACKLING

VARIANT

INGREDIENTS/ALLERGY INFO

SALT & VINEGAR

Pork Rinds, Dextrose, Acidity Regulator E262, Salt, Yeast Extract, Acid E330.

LOW & SLOW BBQ

Pork Rinds, Salt, Flavour Enhancer: E621, E635, Spice (Paprika, Cumin, Coriander, Cayenne), Tomato Powder, Acidity Regulator E262, Dextrose, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Spice Extract.

SWEET CHILLI

Pork Rinds, Salt, Flavour Enhancer E621, E635, Tomato Powder, Dextrose, Spices (Cayenne, Ginger), Acidity Regulator E262, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Food Colour E160(c), Spice Extracts.

BLACK PEPPER & SEA SALT

Pork Rinds, Sea Salt, Rusk (Contains **WHEAT FLOUR, GLUTEN**, Salt, Raising Agent E503 (ii), Flavour Enhancer E621, Yeast Extract, Spice (Black Pepper), Dextrose, Flavouring (Paprika contains food colour E160c), Malt Extract.

HOT TO TROT HABANERO

Pork Rinds, Salt, Chilli Powder (Contains: Spices, Salt, Garlic, Herbs), Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Habanero Chilli Powder, Red Pepper, Spice (Cumin), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Acidity Regulator E262, Spice Extract, Paprika Extract.

PIG OF DOOM

Pork Rinds, Salt, Naga Jolokia, Flavour Enhancer E621, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein.

PERFECTLY SALTED

Pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt, Yeast Extract, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein.

MAPLE

Pork Rinds, Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer E621, Dextrose, Rusk (Contains fortified **GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR** (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine)) salt, raising agent E503(ii), Onion Powder, Molasses Extract Powder, Natural Flavouring, Garlic Powder, Flavouring (contains **SOYA**), Spice Extracts, Paprika Extract

FUNKIN' FENNEL

Pork Rinds, Salt, Spices (fennel, chinese 5 spices), Flavour Enhancer E621, Sugar, Lemon Oil

HAM & COLMAN'S
MUSTARD

Pork Rinds, Spices (**MUSTARD**, white pepper), Salt, Sugar, Colman's **MUSTARD** Flour, Yeast Extract, Flavouring, Dextrose, Spice Extracts, Smoke Flavouring.

SAGE AND ONION

Pork Rinds, Flavour Enhancer E621, Salt, Rusk (Contains **GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR**, (fortified wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine)) salt, raising agent E503(ii)), Onion Powder, Dextrose, Onion Flavouring, Herbs (sage, parsley), Anti-caking agent E551, E341 (iii), Spice (black pepper), Garlic Powder, Herb Extract

PIGS IN BLANKETS

Pork Rinds
Salt, Rusk (wheat flour, (Contains **GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR**, (fortified wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt, raising agent E503(ii)), Yeast Extract, Flavour Enhancer E621, Onion Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Sugar, Spice (white pepper), Dextrose, Acid E330, Smoke Flavouring, Spice Extracts, Herb Extracts

